AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

8/18
8/22
8/24
8/31

9/1
9/2
9/19

10/2
10/17
10/28
10/28-30

11/6
11/21

12/4
12/15

1/9
1/29
1/31

2/1
2/5
2/13
TBD

3/16
3/18
3/20
TBD

4/2
4/10
4/16
tbd

5/7
5/15
5/30

6/2
6/4

SAPTO Event Schedule
2016-2017

New Parent Dinner

Faculty Back to School Luncheon
Coffee Klatch

Back to School Night (7" & 8™ Grades)

Back to School Night (K-6™ Grades)
Walkathon Kickoff
SAPTO Meeting (Hosted by 7™ Grade) / Uniform Exchange

Family Mass / SAPTO Hospitality

SAPTO Meeting (Hosted by 6™ Grade) / Uniform Exchange
5k Walk

Parish Festival

Family Mass / SAPTO Hospitality
SAPTO Meeting (Hosted by 5™ Grade) / Uniform Exchange

Family Mass / SAPTO Hospitality
School Christmas Program

SAPTO Meeting (Hosted by 4™ Grade) / Uniform Exchange
Catholic Schools Week
Faculty Appreciation Luncheon

Grandparents Day

Family Mass / SAPTO Hospitality

SAPTO Meeting (Hosted by 3 Grade) / Uniform Exchange
Junior Great Books Kickoff

Talent Show & Ice Cream Social

Casino Night

SAPTO Meeting (Hosted by 2" Grade) / Uniform Exchange
Vision Screening

Family Mass / SAPTO Hospitality

SAPTO Meeting (Hosted by 1% Grade) / Uniform Exchange
Easter Mass Celebration / SAPTO Hospitality
Confirmation Reception

Family Mass / SAPTO Hospitality / First Communion
SAPTO Meeting (Hosted by Kindergarten) / Graduate Parents Night
8™ Grade Dinner Dance

8" Grade Graduation Reception
Family Mass / SAPTO Hospitality

We're using SignUp.com to organize our upcoming events. Here's how to volunteer in 3 easy steps:

1) Click this link to see our events on: http://sighup.com/go/BRadva (link will also be on school website)

2) Review the SignUps listed and choose the one(s) you like.

3) Sign up! It's Easy - you will NOT need to register an account or keep a password on SignUp.com

Revised 8/27/16


http://signup.com/
http://signup.com/go/BRadva

