

SAPTO Event Schedule 2016-2017

		20.020
AUGUST	8/18	New Parent Dinner
AUGUST	8/22	Faculty Back to School Luncheon
	8/24	Coffee Klatch
	8/31	Back to School Night (7 th & 8 th Grades)
	0/31	back to school right (7 & 8 Grades)
SEPTEMBER	9/1	Back to School Night (K-6 th Grades)
	9/2	Walkathon Kickoff
	9/19	SAPTO Meeting (Hosted by 7 th Grade) / Uniform Exchange
	-, -	5 5 5 5 6 C 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
OCTOBER	10/2	Family Mass / SAPTO Hospitality
	10/17	SAPTO Meeting (Hosted by 6 th Grade) / Uniform Exchange
	10/28	5k Walk
	10/28-30	Parish Festival
NOVEMBER	11/6	Family Mass / SAPTO Hospitality
	11/21	SAPTO Meeting (Hosted by 5 th Grade) / Uniform Exchange
DECEMBER	12/4	Family Mass / SAPTO Hospitality
	12/15	School Christmas Program
	12/13	School Christmas Frogram
JANUARY	1/9	SAPTO Meeting (Hosted by 4 th Grade) / Uniform Exchange
	1/29	Catholic Schools Week
	1/31	Faculty Appreciation Luncheon
FEBRUARY	2/1	Grandparents Day
	2/5	Family Mass / SAPTO Hospitality
	2/13	SAPTO Meeting (Hosted by 3 rd Grade) / Uniform Exchange
	TBD	Junior Great Books Kickoff
MARCH	2/16	Talant Chaus R Jan Cunnus Carial
	3/16	Talent Show & Ice Cream Social
	3/18	Casino Night SAPTO Meeting (Hosted by 2 nd Grade) / Uniform Exchange
	3/20	
	TBD	Vision Screening
APRIL	4/2	Family Mass / SAPTO Hospitality
	4/10	SAPTO Meeting (Hosted by 1 st Grade) / Uniform Exchange
	4/16	Easter Mass Celebration / SAPTO Hospitality
	tbd	Confirmation Reception
MAY	5/7	Family Mass / SAPTO Hospitality / First Communion
	5/15	SAPTO Meeting (Hosted by Kindergarten) / Graduate Parents Night
	5/30	8 th Grade Dinner Dance
JUNE	6/2	8 th Grade Graduation Reception
	6/2 6/4	Family Mass / SAPTO Hospitality
	0/4	railing ivides / SAPTO HOSPILAILY

We're using <u>SignUp.com</u> to organize our upcoming events. Here's how to volunteer in 3 easy steps:

- 1) Click this link to see our events on: http://signup.com/go/BRadva (link will also be on school website)
- 2) Review the SignUps listed and choose the one(s) you like.
- 3) Sign up! It's Easy you will NOT need to register an account or keep a password on SignUp.com